
MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
2017 CEV Volleyball European Championship - Men - Pool B - Szczecin

2017 CEV ECH

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

SZCZECIN 28 Aug 2017 20.30
MFB-12 Azoty Arena SZCZECIN 2680

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

27
28
26
 
 

81

25
26
24
 
 

75
BLENGINI G.
MEDEI G.

NEKOLA M.
DEMAR M.

NASTASE Lucian-Vasile ROU
PARTIAINEN Kari FIN

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:ITALY CZECH REPUBLIC
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
2 RANDAZZO Luigi Salvatore
4 VETTORI Luca
5 SPIRITO Luca
6 GIANNELLI Simone
7 L2 BALASO Fabio
9 MAZZONE Daniele
10 LANZA Filippo
11 C BUTI Simone
13 L1 COLACI Massimo
14 PIANO Matteo
16 ANTONOV Oleg
17 BOTTO Iacopo
18 SABBI Giulio
19 RICCI Fabio

2 HADRAVA Jan
3 BEER Marek
4 DZAVORONOK Donovan
6 FINGER Michal
7 HOLUBEC Ales
9 ZMRHAL Marek
10 DÉMAR Matyáš
11 L1 KRYSTOF Martin
12 L2 PFEFFER Daniel
13 GALABOV Jan
16 MACH Radek
17 ZAJICEK Adam
18 C JANOUCH Jakub
19 MICHALEK Petr
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5
5
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6 4 16 18 19 7
6 4 16 18 19 7

10 2
2 10 9

10 13 2
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1
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STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: ITALY

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

33
35
35

103

CEV SUPERVISOR
Czayka Wojciech

NAME & SIGNATURE
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